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Academy Mortgage 

700 Huger St Suite 101 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Ryan Wiskes NMLS#1292970 

 803-567-4631 

 ryan.wiskes@academymortgage.com 

  

 

Academy Mortgage 

700 Huger St  Suite 101 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Billy Wallace  NMLS#1039874 

 803-600-8110 

 billy.wallace@academymortgage.com 

  

 

Academy Mortgage 

700 Huger St Suite 100 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Cynthia Warner  NMLS# 780352 

 803-446-6468 

 cynthia.warner@academymortgage.com 

  

 

Academy Mortgage 

700 Huger St Suite 101 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Heather Livingston  NMLS#204763 

 803-360-5934 

 heather.livingston@academymortgage.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

1330 Main St  Suite 200 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Cindy Brice 

 803-468-5977 

 cindy.brice@amerisbank.com 

  

 

  



Ameris Bank 

1200 Lake Murray Blvd 

Irmo, SC  29063 

 Loan Officer 

 Jack Hanrahan NMLS#235923 

 803-361-8289 

 jack.hanrahan@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

1333 Main St Ste 200 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Sherree Barton NMLS#474266 

 803-397-2592 

 sherree.barton@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

701 West Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Daniel Atkins NMLS#1549724 

 803-800-8000 

 daniel.atkins@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

701 West Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Charlie Sides NMLS#249843 

 803-608-3646 

 charlie.sides@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

701 West Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Linda C Rogers NMLS #180980 

 803-808-4222 

 linda.rogers@amerisbank.com 

  

 

  



Ameris Bank 

1330 Main St  Suite 200 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Paula Mallory NMLS #989041 

 803-608-9931 

 paula.mallory@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

701 W Main Street 

Columbia, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Teri Smith NMLS #511777 

 803-206-0670 

 teri.smith@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Ameris Bank 

109 Beringer Circle 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Grayson Barton NMLS #1657136 

 803-397-2590 

 grayson.barton@amerisbank.com 

  

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 

3201 Devine Street 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Loan Officer 

 Kevin Rose 

 803-422-0712 

 Kevinrose@atlanticbay.com 

  

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 

3201 Divine Street 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Loan Officer 

 Libby Hunt NMLS#780336 

 803-206-4217 

 libbyHunt@atlanticbay.com 

  

 

  



Bay Equity Home Loans 

949 East Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Laurie Pineda NMLS #999989 

 803-479-9794 

 Lpineda@bayeq.com 

  

 

BB&T 

1201 Main St Ste 820 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Selena M Pickens NMLS#415468 

 803-251-1446 

 smpickens@bbandt.com 

  

 

CMG Financial 

4510 Augusta Rd Ste100 

Lexington, SC  29073 

 Loan Officer 

 Mitchell Rowell NMLS # 2527712 

 803-951-2321 

 Mrowell@cmgfi.com 

  

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 

8832 Blakeney Professional Dr  Suite 102 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Scott B Wachtel NMLS# 1240171 

 980-225-9208 

 swachtel@fairwaymc.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

PO Box 11757 

Columbia, SC  29211 

 Loan Officer 

 Tommy Harris NMLS#518372 

 803-733-2779 

 tommy.harris@firstcitizensonline.com 

  

 

  



First Citizens Bank 

1314 Park Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Katrina Hart Lorick NMLS#1075753 

 803-931-8577 

 Katrina.Lorick@firstcitizens.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

1314 Park Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Christopher L Jumper  NMLS#618574 

 803-931-1241 

 chris.jumper@firstcitizens.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

2766 Clemson Rd 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Loan Officer 

 Jack Fakoury NMLS #618631 

 803-529-3494 

 jack.fakoury@firstcitizensonline.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

100 E Tryon Rd 

Raleigh, NC  27603 

 Loan Officer 

 Kelley L Grant NMLS# 1555689 

 877-799-6915 

 Kelly.Grant@FirstCitizens.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

100 E Tryon Rd 

Raleigh, NC  29603 

 Loan Officer 

 Tiarra Hill NMLS# 1516686 

 877-799-6915 

 Tiarra.hill@firstcitizens.com 

  

 

  



First Reliance Bank 

801 North Lake Dr 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Dainel Saadi NMLS# 455610 

 803-414-1867 

 dsaadi@firstreliancecom 

  

 

First Reliance Bank 

2170 W Palmetto St 

Forlence, SC  29501 

 Loan Officer 

 David Boulware  NMLS#414611 

 803-238-4255 

 dboulware@firstreliance.com 

  

 

First Reliance Bank 

801 N Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Debbye Siedschlag NMLS #1595439 

 803-397-8731 

 dsiedschlag@firstreliance.com 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

101 Westpark Blvd Suite C 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Loan Officer 

 Jeff Jones NMLS#718972 

 843-229-3554 

 jjones@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

1751 St. Julian Place 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Loan Officer 

 Beth Gardner Walker NMLS #918759 

 803-600-8323 

 bwalker@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

  



Guild Mortgage Company 

1751 St. Julian Place 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Loan Officer 

 David R Hyatt NMLS #119619 

 803-238-9992 

 dhyatt@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

3790 Fernandina Road Ste 301 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Loan Officer 

 Lamont Watson MNLS #474326 

 803-667-9696 

 lwatson@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

1751 St. Julian Place 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Loan Officer 

 Lauren Sawyer Wild NMLS #346619 

 803-391-3532 

 lwild@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

1751 St. Julian Place 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Loan Officer 

 William McCamy, Jr NMLS #1090513 

 803-391-3542 

 wmccamy@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

566 Spears Creek Church Rd 

Elgin, SC  29045 

 Loan Officer 

 John Budry NMLS #1558973 

 803-318-3505 

 jbudry@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

  



Guild Mortgage Company 

101 Westpark Blvd Suite C 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Loan Officer 

 Ron Dorko NMLS #193750 

 803-216-4915 

 rdorko@guildnmortgage.net 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

101 Westpark Blvd Suite C 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Loan Officer 

 Dana Valentine NMLS #1275083 

 803-567-6686 

 sdvalentine@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Kimberly S Branham NMLS#756798 

 803-427-0021 

 kbranham@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland Street 

Columbia, SC  29206 

 Loan Officer 

 Daniel Dawson Buckner NMLS #1099974 

 803-978-6215 

 dbuckner@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29209 

 Loan Officer 

 Vernetta Mack  NMLS#756820 

 (c) 803-260-3752  (w) 803-978-6338 

 vmack@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

  



Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1034 B Wildwood Center Dr 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Loan Officer 

 Gina Bush NMLS #119307 

 803-318-4016 

 gbush@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Cole Krantz NMLS#1633588 

 803-767-8146 

 ckrantz@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Jane S Hall NMLS# 288823 

 803-978-6223 

 jhall@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Michelle Hooker Sarokas  NMLS#957663 

 803-978-6227 

 msarokas@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Cole Krantz NMLS#1633588 

 803-767-8146 

 ckrantz@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

  



Mortgage Network, Inc. 

1122 Lady St #800 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Clint Hammond NMLS#71597 

 803-576-4450 

 chammond@mortgage network.com 

  

 

Mortgage Network, Inc. 

1122 Lady St #800 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Travis Wright NMLS#642981 

 803-413-5669 

 twright@mortgagenetwork.com 

  

 

New American Funding 

1320 Main Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Dedra Isenbarger NMLS #780337 

 803-357-9857 

 dedra.isenbarger@nafinc.com 

  

 

New American Funding 

1320 Main Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Loan Officer 

 Wonida Welch NMLS#652830 

 803-269-9396 

 wonida.welch@nafinc.com 

  

 

NVR Mortgage 

11 Brendan Way Suite 150 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Loan Officer 

 Melinda (Lindy) G Markevich NMLS#571680 

 864-608-7260 

 mmarkevi@nvrinc.com 

  

 

  



Palmetto Mortgage Group 

426 S Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Brian Prahl NMLS#279339 

 803-727-1941 

 brian@palmettomtg.com 

  

 

Palmetto Mortgage Group 

426 S Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Kevin Kuper NMLS#756797 

 803-361-8249 

 kevin@palmettomtg.com 

  

 

Palmetto Mortgage Group 

426 S Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Sarah Beth Rankin NMLS#1112887 

 803-727-6363 

 sarahbeth@palmettomtg.com 

  

 

Palmetto Mortgage Group 

426 S Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Tripp Davis NMLS#266063 

 803-960-3006 

 tripp@palmettomtg.com 

  

 

Resource Financial Services 

2717 Devine St 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Loan Officer 

 Meredith Durant NMLS #474123 

 803-832-0668 

 mdurant@rfsemail.com 

  

 

  



Resource Financial Services 

2717 Devine St 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Loan Officer 

 Josh Tronco NMLS #1377585 

 803-465-0388 

 jtronco@rfsemail.com 

  

 

Resource Financial Services 

2717 Devine St 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Loan Officer 

 Wade DourouxNMLS #220977 

 803-546-5961 

 wdouroux@rfsemail.com 

  

 

Security Federal Bank 

1185 Sunset Boulevard 

West Columbia, SC  29169 

 Loan Officer 

 Ken Berg NMLS #916509 

 803-808-8165 

 Kberg@securityfederalbank.com 

  

 

Sierra Pacific Mortgage 

144 Leisure Lane, Suite 100 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Loan Officer 

 Ben Blanks NMLS #290116 

 803-451-7060 

 Ben.blanks@spm1.com 

  

 

South State Bank 

4132 Forest Drive 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Loan Officer 

 Lisa Gadson NMLS #711173 

 803-540-3978 

 Lisa.gadson@southstatebank.com 

  

 

  



South State Bank 

5109 Sunset Blvd 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Lee Risinger NMLS #414428 

 803-540-3988 

 lee.risinger@southstatebank.com 

  

 

Southern First Bank 

4018 Forest Drive 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Loan Officer 

 Chris Austin NMLS #290125 

 803-665-3467 

 caustin@southernfirst.com 

  

 

Southern First Bank 

190 Knox Abbott Drive 

Cayce, SC  29033 

 Loan Officer 

 Julia Howell NMLS #289966 

 803-223-6460 

 jhowell@southernfirst.com 

  

 

Starkey Mortgage, LLP 

4406-B Forest Drive 

Columbia, SC  29206 

 Loan Officer 

 Tony Armstrong  NMLS#780326 

 803-622-3422 

 tarmstrong@starkeymtg.com 

  

 

Synovus Mortgage Corp 

27 Trenholm Rd 

Columbia, SC  29206 

 Loan Officer 

 Elizabeth Kelly NMLS #664132 

 803-463-2338 

 elizabethkelly@synovus.com 

  

 

 

 


